AIP American Isostatic Presses, Inc.
PRODUCTION COLD ISOSTATIC PRESS SYSTEMS
AIP manufactures a wide variety of systems from pilot scale units to large production systems. Featuring AIP
ASME Code vessel designs and rugged pumping these CIP units provide more ROI for customers, improving
their bottom line.
AMERICAN ISOSTATIC PRESSES, INC.
1205 SOUTH COLUMBUS AIRPORT RD.
COLUMBUS, OHIO 43207
614-497-3148
MODEL *DIAMETER  LENGTH PRESSURE VESSEL
AIP12-30CB 12”   30” 30,000 psi  / 207 MPa Interrupted Thread or Plate Frame Yoke
AIP14-30CB 14”   36”  30,000 psi / 207 MPa Interrupted Thread or Plate Frame Yoke
AIP16-30CB 16”   48” 30,000 psi / 207 MPa Interrupted Thread or Plate Frame Yoke
AIP18-30CB 18” 60” 30,000 psi / 207 MPa Interrupted Thread or Plate Frame Yoke
AIP20-30CB 20” 72” 30,000 psi / 207  MPa Interrupted Thread or Plate Frame Yoke
AIP24-30CB 24” 84” 30,000 psi / 207 MPa Interrupted Thread or Plate Frame Yoke
AIP30-30CY 30” 96” 30,000 psi / 207 MPa Plate Frame Yoke
Right: AIP16-30CB
16” ID   x 48” IL
30,000 psi
 Diameter and lengths are standards.  AIP can
supply custom dimensions to fit any need.
 Pressure shown are typical. Higher and lower
pressure systems are available.